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Product Datasheet

Quercetin dihydrate, CAS [[6151-25-3]]

AMO-M14856

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
CAS Nummer

Target-Kategorie

Quercetin dihydrate, CAS [[6151-25-3]]
AMO-M14856

M14856

AMO-M14856-500MG

Abmole Bioscience

Biochemikalien

Quercetin dihydrate, a natural flavonoid, is a stimulator of
recombinant SIRT1 and a PI3K inhibitor with IC50s of 2.4 uM, 3.0 uM
and 5.4 uM for PI3K gamma, PI3K delta and PI3K beta, respectively....

338.27

>98%

[6151-25-3]

PI3K



